

Pratibha Sharma Vs. Indu Shekhar & Anr.

CS No. 1749/16

07.10.2017

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on 25.11.2017.

(Dr. Hardeep Kaur)

ADJ-02(SHD)/KKD/07.10.2017