

23 CS 1749/16

PRATIBHA SHARMA Vs. INDU SHEKHAR

07.04.2025

At 5.00 PM

(Second regular PA is on leave today.)

Present : None for Plaintiff.
Sh. Divyanshu Pandit/Defendant no. 2 /applicant in person.

Matter is listed today for Orders on application of
Defendant no. 2 under Order 38 CPC.

No time left for passing Orders.

Put up for the same on **16.04.2025**.

(MOHAMMAD EHTESHAM)
District Judge-03 (Shahdara),
KKD Courts, Delhi. 07.04.2025