

CS 1749/16
Pratibha Sharma v. Indu Shekhar

05.06.2025

Present : None for Plaintiff.
None for Defendant no. 1.
Defendant no. 2 in person.

No time left for passing Orders.

Put up for the same on **09.07.2025**.

(MOHAMMAD EHTESHAM)
District Judge-03 (Shahdara),
KKD Courts, Delhi. 05.06.2025